Midseason Showdown Schedule
Edward C. Reed High School, Sparks NV April 2, 2022

PIA

PSCA

PSSA

MSPSRA

PSRA

PSA

SRA

SA

1A

WSA

Brought to you by ShOWday

1:00pm

1:09pm

1:18pm
1:25pm

1:40pm

1:48pm
1:56pm

2:04pm
2:13pm

2:40pm
2:47pm
2:54pm
3:01pm
3:11pm
3:18pm
3:25pm
3:32pm
3:39pm

3:49pm

3:57pm
4:05pm
4:15pm
4:24pm
4:35pm

eNVision Indoor

Desert Skies MS

Galena HS
Break

Depoali MS Percussion

North Valleys HS
Carson City HS

McQueen HS Indoor Percusion
Break

Spanish Springs HS Guard
Douglas HS Guard

North Valleys HS

Break

Churchill County HS
Dayton HS

Carson HS Guard

Fernley HS Guard

Break

Damonte Ranch HS Winter Guard

University of Nevada, Reno Winterguard

Break

Edward C. Reed HS Winds
Break
Awards

Page 1/1

"NNIA

NORTHERN NEYADA INDOOR ASSOCIATION




