Midseason Showdown Schedule



Edward C. Reed High School, Sparks NV | April 2, 2022

PIA	1:00pm	eNVision Indoor
PSCA	1:09pm	Desert Skies MS
PSSA	1:18pm	Galena HS
	1:25pm	Break
MSPSRA	1:40pm	Depoali MS Percussion
PSRA	1:48pm	North Valleys HS
	1:56pm	Carson City HS
PSA	2:04pm	McQueen HS Indoor Percusion
	2:13pm	Break
SRA	2:40pm	Spanish Springs HS Guard
	2:47pm	Douglas HS Guard
	2:54pm	North Valleys HS
	3:01pm	Break
	3:11pm	Churchill County HS
	3:18pm	Dayton HS
	3:25pm	Carson HS Guard
	3:32pm	Fernley HS Guard
	3:39pm	Break
SA	3:49pm	Damonte Ranch HS Winter Guard
IA	3:57pm	University of Nevada, Reno Winterguard
	4:05pm	Break
WSA	4:15pm	Edward C. Reed HS Winds
	4:24pm	Break
	4:35pm	Awards
	bowdov	